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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 RAJEEV R GEETHA K (MTHR) GEETHA BHAVAN 
ERAYANKODE, 

CHERIYAKONNI P O 
695013, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
CHERIYAKONNI, 

695013, ARUVIKKARA

  

2 08/01/2026 S THANGAM SUDALAINDI (FTHR) 14/504 SAROJINI 
BHAVAN, 

CHIRAKONAM 
KANNAMPALLY 
URIYACODE P O, 

VELLANAD, 
URIYACODE P O, 

695543, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

3 08/01/2026 SHAMNA  NAZIMUDEEN (FTHR) 942 NEYYARDAM 
ROAD, MARKET 

ROAD, KOTTOOR, 
KOTTOOR, 695574, 

KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

4 08/01/2026 ASWATHY T A ALEXANDER BALAS 
B A ALEXANDER 

BALAS B A (HSBN)

21/620, 
PONNEDUTHAKUZHI, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
URIYACODE P O, 

695543, KATTAKADA

  

5 08/01/2026 AMINA BEEVI K SAYED ALI A (FTHR) 01/56 A DARUL 
FALAH KURIYATHI, 

MEKKUMKARA 
CHEMMANNAMKUZHI, 

MANNOORKA, 
KUTTICHAL P O, 

695574, KATTAKADA

  

6 08/01/2026 Somjith S P Soman Pillai R (FTHR) 17/101 Somavilasam, 
Aruvikuzhy, Valiyara, 
Vellanad P O, 695543, 

Nedumangad

  

7 08/01/2026 Sadeeda N NABEEL 
MUHAMMAD NS 

(HSBN)

651 ALIF, 
PLAMKONAM  

MARUTHINAKAM, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

CHEKKAKKONAM, 
695564, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

8 08/01/2026 A R JANISH A G RAVI (FTHR) THAMBURU, 
NAKKARA 

PUNNAMOODU, 
POOVACHALP O 
VEERANAKAVU, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

9 08/01/2026 Baby krishnamma (MTHR) Mathalathu 
kunnumpurathu veedu, 

Maruthamala, 
Nedumangad, 

Maruthamala, 695551, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

10 08/01/2026 SOUMYA S T SATHEESH KUMAR T 
(HSBN)

00 KUNNATHU 
VEEDU, CHANGA, 

VELLANAD, 
CHANGA, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

11 08/01/2026 SHYLA RAFI MOHAMMED RAFI 
(MTHR)

373 RAFCO 
GARDENS, 

MUTHIYANKAVU, 
MANNOORKONAM, 

MANNOORKONAM P 
O, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

12 08/01/2026 YESUDASAN B BHASKARAN (FTHR) 02/298 SEENA 
BHAVAN, 

KUZHITHAKODI  
UNDAPPARA, 

POOVACHAL  P O, 
POOVACHAL, 695575, 

KATTAKADA

  

13 08/01/2026 AKSHAYA L ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) LALITHA BHAVAN, 
LUTHERGIRI, 
ARYANAD, 

ARYANAD POST, 
695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

14 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANZIL 
H 

Y M HASHIM (FTHR) 2-C  YM H MAHAL, 
KOPPATHIL, ANAD P 

O, ANAD, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

15 08/01/2026 Raghunathan Nair Ushakumari S (WIFE) Mele Pannikonath 
Veedu, Panacodu, 

Tholicodu, panacodu, 
695542, Nedumangadu

  

16 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
S 

SHAHEEDA A (WIFE) VALIYAVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 
POONJAMCODE, 
PERUMKULAM, 

KATTAKODE, 695572, 
KATTAKADA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

17 08/01/2026 ATHUL U R UDAYAN S (FTHR) ATHUL BHAVAN, 
PALLIPURAM, 
VELLANAD, 

VELIYANNOOR P O, 
695543, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

18 08/01/2026 Valsala Sivarajan P (HSBN) 11/140 Thadatharikathu 
Veedu, Pambooru, 

Tholicode, Panacode P 
O, 695542, Nedumangad

  

19 08/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI G S NIKHIL J VISHNU 
(HSBN)

17/486 CHILANKA, 
NANUMALA, 

IRUMBA, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

20 08/01/2026 AFANA FATHIMA S HASHIM Y M (FTHR) 2-C Y M H MAHAL, 
KOPPATHIL, ANAD P 

O, ANAD, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

21 08/01/2026 Adithyaraj  B R Rajan A (FTHR) Sreeragam Chettachal, 
Chettachal PO Vithura, 

Thennoor Village, 
Chettachal PO, 695551, 

Aruvikkara Mandal

  

22 08/01/2026 S AMINA MAHEEN (FTHR) THAISEER MANZIL, 
PEZHUMMOODU 

POOVACHAL, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

23 08/01/2026 NIKHIL J VISHNU JAYAKUMAR M P 
(FTHR)

17/486 CHILANKA, 
NANUMALA, 

IRUMBA, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

24 08/01/2026 IRFANA M S SHABUKHAN S 
(FTHR)

PLAVILLA PUTHAN 
VEEDU, KOTTOOR, 
MANNOORKKARA, 
KOTTOOR, 695574, 

KATTAKKADA

  

25 08/01/2026 AKSHAY M J JAYAKUMAR R S 
(FTHR)

44, VILAYIL VEEDU, 
IRUMBA, 

ARUVIKKARA P O, 
695564, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

26 08/01/2026 Ramla Beevi SUBAIR  (HSBN) PERINGAVIL, 
ROADARIKATHUVEEDU, 

THOLICODE, 
THOLICODE, 695541, 

ARUVIKKARA

  

27 08/01/2026 A R  ANUNANDANA ANILKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

06/52 
THIRUVATHIRA, 

KOKOTTELA, 
ARYANAD, 

KOKKOTTELA P O, 
695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

28 08/01/2026 AKSHITHA M J JAYAKUMAR R S 
(FTHR)

44, VILAYIL VEEDU, 
IRUMBA, 

ARUVIKKARA P O, 
695564, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

29 08/01/2026 Greeshma B R Rajan A (FTHR) Sreeragam, Chettachal, 
thennoor, Chettachal, 
695551, Aruvikkara

  

30 08/01/2026 Subair Kunju MASTHANKUNJU 
(FTHR)

PERINGAVIL, 
ROADARIKATHU 

VEEDU, THOLICODE, 
THOLICODE, 695541, 

ARUVIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

31 08/01/2026 VAISHNAVI C CHANDRIKA T 
(MTHR)

5/787, 
KIZHAKKUMKARA 

VEEDU, PULINKODE, 
POOVACHAL, 695575, 

KATTAKADA

  

32 08/01/2026 Sudheena Mol S SHAFI A K (HSBN) MUHSINAS, 
PERINGAVIL 
PULIMOODU, 
THOLICODE, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
ARUVIKKARA

  

33 08/01/2026 BONNY M STEPHEN MANOJ S (FTHR) KANAN BHAVAN, 
CHARUMMOODU, 
UZHAMALACKAL, 

PUTHUKULANGARA 
P O, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

34 08/01/2026 Afeef Rahman S SHAFI (FTHR) MUHSINAS, 
PERINGAVIL 
PULIMOODU, 
THOLICODE, 

THOLICODED, 
695541, ARUVIKKARA

  

35 08/01/2026 AJIN B BABU (FTHR) REHABOTH VILLA 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
MOONNAMNUMBER, 

VITHURA, 
MARUTHAMALA, 

695551, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

36 08/01/2026 Stephy Stephen Annie Abraham (MTHR) Zion House, Poovachal, 
Perumkulam, 

Poovachal, 695575, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

37 08/01/2026 AFSAL SAMAD ABDUL SAMAD E 
(FTHR)

C/O ABDUL SAMAD  
AFSAL HOUSE, 
THOPPINMELE, 

UZHAMALACKAL, 
PUTHUKULANGARA 

P O, 695541, 
ARUVIKKARA

  

38 08/01/2026 Beena Chacko Satheesh  John (HSBN) Kunnumpuram, 
Erumakuzhi, 

Mannoorkara, Kottoor, 
695574, Kattakada

  

39 08/01/2026 AYISHA SHAFEEK A SHAFEEK A (FTHR) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

VAYAKKANJI, 
VITHURA, 

ANAPPARA, 695551, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

40 08/01/2026 AMEENA S SHAJILA (MTHR) 120, BISMILLA 
MANZIL, 

ANAPPETTY 
PACHAKADU, 

PARAPPARA P O, 
695551, THOLICODE

  

41 08/01/2026 ANSEENA S SHAJILA (MTHR) 120, BISMILLA 
MANZIL, 

ANAPPETTY 
PACHAKDU, 

PARAPPARA P O, 
695551, THOLICODE

  

42 08/01/2026 ATHUL A DEV DEEPA K R (MTHR) K R BHAVAN, 
MANNATHIKUZHI, 

THOLICODE, 
VINOBANIKETHAN, 

695542, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

43 08/01/2026 Abdulla M Mohammed (FTHR) K P House, Pulimoodu, 
Tholicode P O, 

Tholicode, 695541, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

44 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALI 
DILEEP 

MUHAMMED SALI 
(FTHR)

KV HOUSE, 18TH 
STONE, THOLICODE, 
THOLICODE, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

45 08/01/2026 RAHUL R M RAJENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

560 - 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
CHAMPOTTUMPARA, 

THOLICODE, 
PARANDODE, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

46 08/01/2026 SUJITHAMOL T S AKHIL K S (HSBN) 600- AKHIL BHAVAN, 
CHAMPOTTUMPARA, 

THOLICODE, 
VINOBANIKETHAN, 

695542, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

47 08/01/2026 SHAIMA SHAJI MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
M (HSBN)

T A S Manzil, 
Thannimoodu, 

Anappetty, Tholicode, 
695541, Nedumangadu

  

48 08/01/2026 Ameena Nizam S Nizamudeen  (FTHR) J J Villa, Anappetty, 
Tholicode P O, 

Tholicode, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

49 08/01/2026 Amrutha S A Sachithra S J (MTHR) Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Mottamoodu Kallar P O, 
Vithura, Kallar, 695551, 

Nedumangadu

  

50 08/01/2026 DEVIKA RAJESH L R RAJESH P (FTHR) R J C HOUSE, 
THEVIYODE, 

VITHURA, VITHURA, 
695551, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

51 08/01/2026 VIJAY KRISHNAN A J ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) 04/467 
MEKKUKKARAPUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
MULAMOOTTUMANPURAM, 
vithura, THENNOOR P 

O, 695563, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

52 08/01/2026 NUJU ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

RODARIKATHU  
VEEDU, 

CHETTACHAL, 
THOLICODE, 

CHETTACHAL, 
695551, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 08/01/2026 Sonu V S Sabu (FTHR) 770/A Sunil Bhavan, 
Kottiyathara Vithura P 
O, Tholicode, Vithura, 
695551, Nedumangadu

  

54 08/01/2026 SHEEJA BEEGUM S SHAKKEER N  (HSBN) 08/65-C  SHA 
MANZIL, 

THIRAMANKUZHI 
ARYANAD  P O, 

ARYANAD, 
ARYANAD, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

55 08/01/2026 SAKKEER N NAINAR 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

08/65-C SHA MANZIL, 
THIRAMANKUZHI 

ARYANAD  P O, 
ARYANAD, 

ARYANAD, 695542, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

56 08/01/2026 MUNEERSHA S SAKKEER N (FTHR) 08/65-C  SHA 
MANZIL, 

THIRAMANKUZHI, 
ARYANAD  P O, 

ARYANAD, 695542, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

57 08/01/2026 SUNEERA S H HAKEEM (FTHR) PUNNAKONAM 
THAKIDIYIL VEEDU, 

ALAMUKKU, 
POOVACHAL, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

58 08/01/2026 Seenath Beevi B Biju A (HSBN) 9/9- AP 9/51, 
Vengamoottil Rahath, 
Pallivetta, Aryanad, 
695542, Aryanad P O

  

59 08/01/2026 ARYA BABU B K BABU (FTHR) AMBADI HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
KOTTAKKAKOM, 

ARYANAD, 695542, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

60 08/01/2026 ANZAL M A MAHEEN KANNU  S 
(FTHR)

M A HOUSE, 
MOONAMKALLU 
PARANDODE P O, 

ARYANAD, 
PARANDODE, 695542, 

ARUVIKKARA

  

61 08/01/2026 VAISHNAVI S R SOUMYA V (MTHR) VAISHNAVI 
BHAVAN, 

NELLIVILA, AITHY, 
PARANDODE, 695542, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

62 08/01/2026 REMA KUMARI THULASEEDHARAN  
(HSBN)

16 SYAM BHAVAN, 
MANTHIKUZHI, 

UZHAMALAKKAL, 
PARUTHIKUZHI P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

63 08/01/2026 Babu Kuttappan Kuttappan (FTHR) 15/261A Sree Bhavan, 
Nallikuzhi, 

Uzhamalackal, 
Paruthikuzhi P O, 

695541, Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

64 08/01/2026 Varsha B S Babu K (FTHR) 15/261A Sree Bhavan, 
Nallikuzhi, 

Uzhamalackal, 
Paruthikuzhi P O, 

695541, Nedumangad

  

65 08/01/2026 NIBIN V NORBERT NORBERT A (FTHR) 01 KRIPA, 
PARAYAMVILAKAM 

KURIYATHI, 
UZHAMALAKKAL, 

PANACODE P O, 
695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

66 08/01/2026 ASHARAF M MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

14/493, 
BAITHUNNOOR, 

UZHAMALAKKAL, 
PUTHUKULANGARA 

P O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

67 08/01/2026 Ahna S A Muhammad Haneefa 
(FTHR)

278 Ahna Manzil, 
Charummoodu, 
Uzhamalackal, 

Puthukulangara P O, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

68 08/01/2026 DEVIKA SAJITH R Sajith Kumar (FTHR) 14/47 Punartham, 
Parakkara, 

Puthukulangara P O, 
Uzhamalackal, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

69 08/01/2026 AKHIL A ASOKAN B (FTHR) 09/12 CHITTUVEEDU, 
PULIMOODU, 

UZHAMALACKAL, 
KULAPPADA PO, 

695542, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

70 08/01/2026 PARVATHY P S PUSHKALAKUMARY 
(MTHR)

CHITTEDATHU 
VEEDU, 

PUTHUKULANGARA, 
UZHAMALACKAL, 

PUTHUKULANGARA, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

71 08/01/2026 MANJU V SABU J (HSBN) VYDEHY, K K ROAD 
COMPANIMUKKU, 

VELLANAD, 
CHANGA, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

72 08/01/2026 SABU J JOSE N (FTHR) VYDEHY, K K ROAD 
COMPANIMUKKU, 

VELLANAD, 
CHANGA, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

73 08/01/2026 mitra d c  chitra devi b (MTHR) 747, 
MANIKKURUMB, 

VELLANAD, 
VELLANAD, 695543, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

74 08/01/2026 SAROJINI R S THANGAM (HSBN) CHIRAKONATHU 
THEKKUMKARA 

VEEDU, 
KANNAMPALLY 
URIYACODE P O, 

VELLANAD, 
URIYACODE P O, 

695543, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

75 08/01/2026 NEERAJ R S RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

MAVARA VEEDU, 
KANNAMPALLI, 

VELLANAD, 
URIYAKODE P O, 

695543, ARUVIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

76 08/01/2026 NAVYA M S MADHU K (FTHR) SREEPONI BHAVAN, 
VEMBANNOOR, 
ARUVIKKARA, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

77 08/01/2026 NISA AMEER HAMSA 
(HSBN)

HOUSE 319 , 
SAMEENA MANZIL, 

KACHANI, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARAKULAM P O, 
695564, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

78 08/01/2026 Niranjana Suresh Suresh Kumar S S 
(FTHR)

Geethalayam, 
Kathaloormuttam, 

Aruvikara, 
Cheriyakonni, 695013, 

Nedumangad

  

79 08/01/2026 ANEESHA S S SEYD MAHEEN 
(FTHR)

SALAMATH NAGAR, 
KAKKODU, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
ARUVIKKARA P O, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

80 08/01/2026 AMINA S SHEEJA B S (MTHR) 19/395 SAMSAM, 
KURUNGODU 
ALAMUKKU, 
AZHICODU, 

CHEKKAKONAM P O, 
695564, ARUVIKKARA

  

81 08/01/2026 Ameena T S Shajahan K (FTHR) Shajahaan K,Alamukkil 
Veedu, Azhicode, 

Aruvikkara, 
Chekkakonam, 695564, 

Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

82 08/01/2026 SARASU MUTHU (MTHR) 03/319 PARAPOTTA, 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
POOVACHAL P O, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

83 08/01/2026 DHANYA D ANIL KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

VATTAKKAITHA 
KALLUVARAMB, 

KONNIYOOR 
PUNALAL, 

PERUMKULAM, 
PUNALAL, 695575, 

KATTAKADA

  

84 08/01/2026 AMITHA G PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

PRABHA BHAVAN, 
POOVACHAL, 

POOVACHAL P O 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695505, 
KATTAKADA

  

85 08/01/2026 DEVA S ANIL ANILKUMAR S L 
(FTHR)

SIVA DEVA, 
MANNUMKARA, 

KALLIKKADU 
MYLAKKARA P O, 

MYLAKKARA, 
695575, KATTAKADA

  

86 08/01/2026 VIPIN DAS K KUMARADAS H 
(FTHR)

K S 
BHAVAN,MARATHAKIDI, 
Mulayara, Perumkulam, 
Mulayara Post Office, 

695575, Kattakada

  

87 08/01/2026 ROSILI S SHEELA R (OTHR) 10/107 KUZHIVILA, 
THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU PANNIYODE 
P O, VEERANAKAVU, 

PANNIYODE P O, 
695575, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

88 08/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Nair K Vijayakumar (OTHR) Kovilakamkrishna, 
Veeranakavu, 
Veeranakavu, 

Veeranakavu, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

89 08/01/2026 Geethakumari L Vijayakumar (FTHR) Kovilakamkrishna, 
Veeranakavu, 
Veeranakavu, 

Veeranakavu, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

90 08/01/2026 AJIMSHA S S SHAMEER M (FTHR) 05/447  
KALLUVILAKAM  
ROADARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
POOVACHAL P O, 
VEERANAKAVU, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

91 08/01/2026 SEYAD ALI SUNI A (MTHR) S S MANZIL, 
MULAYAMKODE 

ALAMUKKU 
POOVACHAL P O, 
VEERANAKAVU, 
POOVACHAL P O, 

695575, KATTAKADA

  

92 08/01/2026 SREEKUMARAN D  V DAMODHARA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

THENGUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

PUNNAMKARIKAKAM, 
VEERANAKAVU, 
POOVACHAL P O, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKKADA

  

93 08/01/2026 ANAMIKA A SONY S L (FTHR) 616 A, S L SADANAM, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

VEERANAKAVU P O, 
695572, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

94 08/01/2026 AMMAR ABDULLAH 
M 

Maheen Shaheed 
(FTHR)

Abdulla House, 
Kalampara, Kalampara, 

Kuttichal, 695574, 
Kattakada

  

95 08/01/2026 Amina T Maheen Shaheed 
(FTHR)

Abdulla House, 
Kalampara, Kuttichal, 

Kuttichal, 695574, 
Kattakada

  

96 08/01/2026 Gowtham P R Prasannakumar K 
(FTHR)

Indheevaram, 
Pachakkadu, 

Mannoorkkara, 
Kuttichal P O, 695574, 

Kattaakkada

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


